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1290800010120 0171719ACCG 08/31/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068848 285.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 285.7802 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068848 285.78 0.00285.78

173500009564 0171775ALLEN'S AUTO REPAIR, LLC 09/25/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068849 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-522210 Senior Center Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068849 150.00 0.00150.00

9.10.23 FIRE0011121 0171780AM PM SEPTIC 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068850 725.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 725.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068850 725.00 0.00725.00

000109440009571 0171722APC SIGN COMPANY 08/09/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068851 525.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523300 Recreation Advertising 525.2802 09/27/23

000110430009571 0171756APC SIGN COMPANY 09/14/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068851 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 225.0003 09/27/23

000110440009571 0171757APC SIGN COMPANY 09/14/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068851 88.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 88.5003 09/27/23

000110510009571 0171778APC SIGN COMPANY 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068851 432.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 432.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068851 1,270.78 0.001,270.78

OCTOBER 20230011373 0171763ASSURED BENEFIT ADMINISTRATORS 10/01/23 09/28/23 04 09/28/23P 10-068852 68,780.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-523600 Board Of Commissioners Dues & Fees 35.0004 09/27/23
100-700-07410-00051-512100 Planning/zoning Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0004 09/27/23
100-600-06200-00051-512100 Senior Center Insurance- Co Portion 1,480.0004 09/27/23
100-600-06100-00051-512100 Recreation Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0004 09/27/23
100-400-04200-00051-512100 Roads And Bridges Insurance- Co Portion 15,630.0004 09/27/23
100-300-03900-00051-512100 Animal Control Insurance- Co Portion 1,590.0004 09/27/23
100-300-03550-00051-512100 Fire Rescue Insurance- Co Portion 4,545.0004 09/27/23
100-300-03326-00051-512100 Jail Insurance- Co Portion 6,885.0004 09/27/23
100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 17,180.0004 09/27/23
100-200-02450-00051-512100 Probate Court Insurance- Co Portion 1,060.0004 09/27/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 530.0004 09/27/23
100-200-02200-00051-512100 District Attorney Insurance- Co Portion 530.0004 09/27/23
100-200-02150-00051-512100 Superior Court Insurance- Co Portion 2,430.0004 09/27/23
100-100-01550-00051-512100 Tax Assessor Insurance- Co Portion 2,640.0004 09/27/23
100-100-01545-00051-512100 Tax Commissioner Insurance- Co Portion 2,540.0004 09/27/23
100-100-01540-00051-512100 Human Resources Insurance- Co Portion 950.0004 09/27/23
100-100-01510-00051-512100 Financial Administration Insurance- Co Portion 2,535.0004 09/27/23
100-100-01300-00051-512100 Executive Insurance- Co Portion 2,005.0004 09/27/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 3,035.0004 09/27/23
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Total Check Number...068852 68,780.00 0.0068,780.00

770 U052477 754 DUE 10.8.230009918 0171764AT&T 09/10/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068853 2,530.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 77.3203 09/27/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -77.3203 09/27/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 120.0003 09/27/23
100-700-07410-00052-523200 Planning/zoning Communication (t/c/p) 147.2503 09/27/23
100-700-07100-00052-523200 County Extension Service Communication (t/c/p) 104.9503 09/27/23
100-100-01545-00052-523200 Tax Commissioner Communication (t/c/p) 137.4103 09/27/23
100-100-01550-00052-523200 Tax Assessor Communication (t/c/p) 165.0003 09/27/23
100-300-03300-00052-523200 Sheriff Communication (t/c/p) 52.2103 09/27/23
100-100-01401-00052-523200 Registrar Communication (t/c/p) 104.1603 09/27/23
100-600-06100-00052-523200 Recreation Communication (t/c/p) 78.2303 09/27/23
100-400-04200-00052-523200 Roads And Bridges Communication (t/c/p) 105.2003 09/27/23
100-200-02450-00052-523200 Probate Court Communication (t/c/p) 102.9503 09/27/23
100-200-02400-00052-523200 Magistrate Court Communication (t/c/p) 103.6703 09/27/23
540-400-04530-00052-523200 Landfill Communication (t/c/p) 77.3203 09/27/23
100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 132.4603 09/27/23
100-300-03920-00052-523200 Emergency Management Communication (t/c/p) 370.5403 09/27/23
100-200-02200-00052-523200 District Attorney Communication (t/c/p) 112.8603 09/27/23
100-300-03360-00052-523200 Courthouse Security Communication (t/c/p) 48.8103 09/27/23
100-100-01110-00052-523200 Board Of Commissioners Communication (t/c/p) 331.3603 09/27/23
100-200-02150-00052-523200 Superior Court Communication (t/c/p) 235.7903 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068853 2,530.17 0.002,530.17

23-01580010558 0171747BEAR CREEK REPORTING 09/14/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068854 368.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 368.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068854 368.00 0.00368.00

11534100010565 0171758BELLAMY AUTOMOTIVE GROUP INC 09/11/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068855 381.38 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533360 Fire Rescue Tires 381.3803 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068855 381.38 0.00381.38

BRYSON JACKSON0008306 0171728BILLY NORRIS 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068856 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0003 09/27/23

EUGENE TURNER0008306 0171742BILLY NORRIS 09/19/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068856 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068856 350.00 0.00350.00

850884500009344 0171755BOUND TREE MEDICAL, 09/13/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068857 1,587.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 1,587.4403 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068857 1,587.44 0.001,587.44

MONTHLY MEETING0009580 0171725BREEDING, KAREN M 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068858 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068858 100.00 0.00100.00
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28490010385 0171762BRENT'S LOCK & KEY SERVICE 09/19/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068859 87.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 87.5003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068859 87.50 0.0087.50

0000240010323 0171717BULLDOG GYM, LLC 08/16/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068860 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 250.0002 09/27/23

0000260010323 0171729BULLDOG GYM, LLC 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068860 250.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-012-01213-00012-013301 Payroll Deductions Payable Gym Membership W/h 250.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068860 500.00 0.00500.00

099480010528 0171734CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068861 2,861.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,861.0603 09/27/23

099460010528 0171735CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 09/08/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068861 2,886.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,886.4003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068861 5,747.46 0.005,747.46

2126560010414 0171713D&G EXTERMINATING CO 07/19/23 09/28/23 01 09/28/23P 10-068862 875.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 875.0001 09/27/23

2137050010414 0171815D&G EXTERMINATING CO 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068862 85.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03900-00052-521000 Animal Control Contracted Services 85.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068862 960.00 0.00960.00

40130001825 0171746DAVIS, BRENDA C 09/14/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068863 400.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 400.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068863 400.00 0.00400.00

I-2393-10010329 0171712ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 07/25/23 09/28/23 01 09/28/23P 10-068864 385.85 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 385.8501 09/27/23

I-2554-10010329 0171718ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 08/11/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068864 275.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 275.8302 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068864 661.68 0.00661.68

3231800002010 0171777FIRELINE, INC. 09/22/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068865 223.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 223.5003 09/27/23

3231860002010 0171782FIRELINE, INC. 09/25/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068865 365.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 365.5003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068865 589.00 0.00589.00
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SEPTEMBER 20230009495 0171730FOLDS, TARGIE 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068866 3,333.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572180 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Reimburse 3,333.3303 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068866 3,333.33 0.003,333.33

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES0011086 0171808GACAA 09/28/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068867 80.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523600 County Extension Service Dues & Fees 80.0003 09/28/23

2023 AM/PIC REGISTRATION0011086 0171809GACAA 09/28/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068867 135.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523700 County Extension Service Education And Training 135.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068867 215.00 0.00215.00

INSTALLMENT FOR NOVEMBER 20230008746 0171752GEORGIA PUBLIC DEFENDERS S C 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068868 4,890.35 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-03100-00057-572230 Courts, Other Costs Indigent Legal Defense 4,890.3503 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068868 4,890.35 0.004,890.35

2023 FALL PROFESSIONAL IMPROV DAY0009153 0171806GESA 09/28/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068869 30.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523700 County Extension Service Education And Training 30.0003 09/28/23

ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP DUES0009153 0171807GESA 09/28/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068869 20.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-523600 County Extension Service Dues & Fees 20.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068869 50.00 0.0050.00

59640009910 0171749GO SPORTS USA, INC. 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068870 3,275.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 3,275.0003 09/27/23

59650009910 0171750GO SPORTS USA, INC. 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068870 4,925.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531330 Recreation Cheer Supplies 4,925.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068870 8,200.00 0.008,200.00

789240008876 0171738GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CENTER 09/06/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068871 1,551.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,551.8003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068871 1,551.80 0.001,551.80

KELDRICK DAVIS - CONFERENCE0011429 0171772GRPA 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068872 225.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-523700 Recreation Education And Training 225.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068872 225.00 0.00225.00

SEPTEMBER 20230008345 0171732JASPER CO. FAMILY CONNECTION 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068873 708.33 0.00

Disbursement: 100-900-09000-00057-572179 Other Sources/(uses) Family Connection Appropriatio 708.3303 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068873 708.33 0.00708.33

VIN # 2C3CDXAT9PH5235320008870 0171773JASPER COUNTY TAX COMMISSIONER 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068874 21.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523600 Sheriff Dues & Fees 21.0003 09/27/23
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Total Check Number...068874 21.00 0.0021.00

360-00 DUE 9.21.230003885 0171724JASPER COUNTY WATER 09/21/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068875 54.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 54.2103 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068875 54.21 0.0054.21

JASP-APAR080523 DOS 08.5.230003900 0171736JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/11/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068876 1,098.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 1,098.4603 09/27/23

JASP-QJON083023 DOS 8.30.230003900 0171737JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/11/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068876 420.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 420.5003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068876 1,518.96 0.001,518.96

8746230010125 0171741JOHN THE GLASS GUY 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068877 150.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 150.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068877 150.00 0.00150.00

3830011140 0171788L&R BAILEY PLUMBING, 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068878 170.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 170.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068878 170.00 0.00170.00

SOLICITOR'S FEES- 8.4.23 COURT DATE0011569 0171765LATOYA HUTCHINSON 09/19/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068879 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0003 09/27/23

SOLICITOR'S FEES- 9.1.23 COURT DATE0011569 0171766LATOYA HUTCHINSON 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068879 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521200 Superior Court Professional Services 300.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068879 600.00 0.00600.00

210899160011349 0171723MCKESSON MEDICAL-SURGICAL INC 09/12/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068880 8.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 8.7403 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068880 8.74 0.008.74

FINANCE TEMP- 9.21 - 9.22.230010461 0171771MOCK, AMY 09/25/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068881 200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 200.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068881 200.00 0.00200.00

4453940004898 0171790MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/22/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 29.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 29.9902 09/28/23

4454790004898 0171791MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/24/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 89.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 89.9002 09/28/23

4453080004898 0171792MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/21/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 21.57 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 21.5702 09/28/23
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4451300004898 0171793MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/17/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 63.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 63.5802 09/28/23

4450060004898 0171794MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/15/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 96.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 96.9202 09/28/23

4450260004898 0171795MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/15/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 104.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 104.2602 09/28/23

4450350004898 0171796MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/15/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 14.28 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 14.2802 09/28/23

4451490004898 0171797MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/17/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 68.32 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 68.3202 09/28/23

4450430004898 0171798MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/15/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 3.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 3.7302 09/28/23

4455240004898 0171800MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/25/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 297.84 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-522210 Fire Rescue Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 297.8402 09/28/23

4451000004898 0171801MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/16/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 61.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531100 Fire Rescue General Supplies 61.1002 09/28/23

4454490004898 0171802MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/24/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 200.81 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 200.8102 09/28/23

4457810004898 0171803MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/30/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068882 21.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 21.8002 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068882 1,074.10 0.001,074.10

4397650004898 0171805MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 07/01/23 09/28/23 01 09/28/23P 10-068883 196.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 196.0201 09/28/23

4455020004898 0171804MONTICELLO AUTO PARTS 08/24/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068883 35.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.9402 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068883 231.96 0.00231.96

00112788100011526 0171716NEXAIR, LLC 08/31/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068884 198.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 198.0002 09/27/23

001130094240011526 0171779NEXAIR, LLC 09/08/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068884 104.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 104.9003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068884 302.90 0.00302.90

4594*496321.10005391 0171787OCONEE RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES 09/13/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068885 32.00 0.00
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Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 32.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068885 32.00 0.0032.00

2764627280010010024 0171720ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 11/03/22 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068886 -54.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies -54.7802 09/27/23

3281298360010010024 0171721ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 08/28/23 09/28/23 02 09/28/23P 10-068886 132.51 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 132.5102 09/27/23

3297841200010010024 0171786ODP BUSINESS SOLUTIONS 09/07/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068886 129.97 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531720 Sheriff Computer Supplies 129.9703 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068886 207.70 0.00207.70

190011584 0171816PAUL FIELDS CONSTRUCTION 07/30/23 09/28/23 01 09/28/23P 10-068887 9,300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00054-540000 Gov't Buildings Capital Outlay 9,300.0001 09/28/23

170011584 0171817PAUL FIELDS CONSTRUCTION 07/30/23 09/28/23 01 09/28/23P 10-068887 10,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00054-540000 Gov't Buildings Capital Outlay 10,100.0001 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068887 19,400.00 0.0019,400.00

27172300011432 0171748PERFORMANCE FOOD 09/11/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068888 1,264.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 1,264.0403 09/27/23

27364530011432 0171783PERFORMANCE FOOD 09/25/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068888 984.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 984.4903 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068888 2,248.53 0.002,248.53

600039720006044 0171739PRIMARY CARE CENTER 09/05/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068889 2,746.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,746.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068889 2,746.00 0.002,746.00

7900 0440 8099 2146 DUE 10.6.230010728 0171761QUADIENT FINANCE USA 09/08/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068890 1,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-523210 Executive Postage 1,000.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068890 1,000.00 0.001,000.00

2422020006046 0171754QUADMED, INC. 09/13/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068891 283.90 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-533340 Fire Rescue Equipment Maintenance 283.9003 09/27/23

2419390006046 0171760QUADMED, INC. 09/08/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068891 118.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531740 Fire Rescue Operating Supplies 118.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068891 401.90 0.00401.90

1075971780003086 0171733RICOH USA, INC 09/06/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068892 133.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02200-00052-522320 District Attorney Copier Lease 133.8703 09/27/23
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1076114800003086 0171744RICOH USA, INC 09/08/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068892 114.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-522320 Financial Administration Copier Lease 114.8603 09/27/23

1076257680003086 0171745RICOH USA, INC 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068892 146.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01300-00052-522320 Executive Copier Lease 146.2703 09/27/23

1076257700003086 0171753RICOH USA, INC 09/15/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068892 143.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 143.4603 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068892 538.46 0.00538.46

ORD-090523-1695A0011497 0171740SJ LABS AND ANALYTICS 09/05/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068893 215.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 215.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068893 215.00 0.00215.00

MONTHLY MEETING0009055 0171727SMITH, LARRY E. 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068894 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068894 100.00 0.00100.00

OCTOBER 20230009860 0171789SOUTHERN BENEFIT CONSULTANTS 10/01/23 09/28/23 04 09/28/23P 10-068895 3,378.91 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00051-512100 Sheriff Insurance- Co Portion 382.0504 09/28/23
100-200-02400-00051-512100 Magistrate Court Insurance- Co Portion 623.6504 09/28/23
100-100-01401-00051-512100 Registrar Insurance- Co Portion 883.2804 09/28/23
100-100-01110-00051-512100 Board Of Commissioners Insurance- Co Portion 1,489.9304 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068895 3,378.91 0.003,378.91

REG202300002102620009360 0171759SOUTHERN LINC WIRELESS 09/01/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068896 60.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00052-523200 Fire Rescue Communication (t/c/p) 60.4403 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068896 60.44 0.0060.44

ASSESSORS MEETING0009316 0171726STANSELL, JAMES 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068897 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521130 Tax Assessor Board Of Tax Assessor Meetings 100.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068897 100.00 0.00100.00

10011585 0171785STONE, EVELYN 09/25/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068898 600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 600.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068898 600.00 0.00600.00

10010396 0171774THE MILLION PINES COMPANY 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068899 7,074.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-521000 Tax Assessor Contracted Services 7,074.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068899 7,074.00 0.007,074.00

1827380009001 0171751THE POLICE & SHERIFFS PRESS 09/14/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068900 21.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531710 Elections Office Supplies 21.1003 09/27/23
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Total Check Number...068900 21.10 0.0021.10

4463050008702 0171767TOWN N COUNTRY 09/22/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068901 5.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521311 Gov't Buildings Building Maintenance 5.9903 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068901 5.99 0.005.99

0072774-4122-10011290 0171776WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/18/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068902 366.05 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06200-00052-521000 Senior Center Contracted Services 366.0503 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068902 366.05 0.00366.05

SEPTEMBER 20230008397 0171731WILDFIRE INDUSTRIES, 09/27/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068903 3,600.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00052-521000 Gov't Buildings Contracted Services 3,600.0003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068903 3,600.00 0.003,600.00

JREC23SOCCERWK20010361 0171784WILLIAMS, TOMMY JR. DBA 09/28/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068904 480.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 480.0003 09/28/23

Total Check Number...068904 480.00 0.00480.00

47498070009714 0171770XEROX FINANCIAL SERVICES 09/11/23 09/28/23 03 09/28/23P 10-068905 102.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07100-00052-522320 County Extension Service Copier Lease 102.6003 09/27/23

Total Check Number...068905 102.60 0.00102.60

151,658.55Grand Total 0.00151,658.55

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068848-068905

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary
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